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Questions

Khilafat was abolished by Mustafa Kamal Pasha in:

What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

Liagat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.

When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

When the Simon Commission came to India.

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

When the Khilafat Committee was cormed?

Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Uema?

What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

Who presided the first |Round Table conference?

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI'?

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

Answers Choice

1922
1924
1926

Abdullah

. Maulvi Mushtaq
Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan
. Maulvi Imdad

1885
1886
1887
1888

. Oct, 16 1950
Oct , 16 1951
Oct, 16 1952
. Oct, 16 1953

1921
1922
1923
1924
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1925
1926
1927
1928
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General Raza
. General Farrukh
. Zulfiqar Ali Butto
None of these

1815
1817
1820
1822

1909
1919
1921
1923

1894
1895
1896
1898

Blue House
Mount Pleasant
Fountain HOuse
Red House

Broken Head
Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill

Lord Arwin

Hameed Nizami

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Abdul Sattar Niazi

All of the above
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A. Quaid-e-Azam
B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Cc

. Allama Igbal
D. Mohsin ul Mulk

A. Gladstone
B. Atlec

C. Churchil
D. Wavell
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Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.

Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.

The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.

The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made
by

Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?

A.
B.
C.

B.
C.
D.
A
C.
D.
A
C.
D.
A
B.
D.

M.A.O. College
M.A. High School

Persian Madrasa Moradabad

Lala Lajpat Roy
Tilak
Rash Bihari Ghosh

Aug, 16,1945

Aug, 16,1947
Aug, 16,1948

Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar

Banneriee
Nawrujee

LaLA laipat Roy



