

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Khilafat was abolished by Mustafa Kamal Pasha in:	A. 1922 B. 1924 C. 1926
2	What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?	A. Abdullah B. Maulvi Mushtaq C. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan D. Maulvi Imdad
3	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
4	Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.	A. Oct , 16 1950 B. Oct , 16 1951 C. Oct , 16 1952 D. Oct , 16 1953
5	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 D. 1924
6	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
7	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
8	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
9	When the Khilafat Committee was cormed?	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1921 D. 1923
10	Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. 1894 B. 1895 C. 1896 D. 1898
11	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Blue House B. Mount Pleasant C. Fountain HOuse D. Red House
12	Who presided the first Round Table conference?	A. Broken Head B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. Lord Arwin
13	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. All of the above
		A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
14	Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?	C. Allama Iqbal D. Mohsin ul Mulk
15	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlec C. Churchil D. Wavell

16	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society
17	Who Proposed to boycott the english goods during the 1906 session of the Congress.	A. Madan Mohan Malavia B. Lala Lajpat Roy C. Tilak D. Rash Bihari Ghosh
18	The Muslim League observed the Direct action Day on.	A. Aug, 16,1945 B. Aug, 16,1946 C. Aug, 16,1947 D. Aug, 16,1948
19	The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Mohsin ul Mulk D. Muhammad Ali Johar
20	Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?	A. Banneriee B. Nawrujee C. Gokhle D. LaLA laipat Roy